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School Name

4 PEAKS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL, LLC
ACEABLE, INC DBA ACEABLE REAL ESTATE SCHOOL

AMERICAN REALTY ACADEMY

American Realty Academy LLC

AMERICANA ARIZONA, LLC DBA ARIZONA REAL ESTATE
EDUCATION

ARIZONA ACADEMY OF REAL ESTATE
Arizona Department of Real Estate (ULR)
ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE*

Arizona Living School of Real Estate

ARIZONA SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE & BUSINESS

ARIZONA SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE & BUSINESS (THE)

ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY

BAUM SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE

BOHLER INSTITUTE FOR CONTINUING EDUCATION (THE)
COLLEGE OF REAL ESTATE CORPORATION

COLLEGE OF REAL ESTATE CORPORATION

DF Institute, LLC dba Kaplan Real Estate Education
DODD'S SCHOOL

EDUCATIONAL SYSTEMS
ENAVA ENTERPRISES LLC DBA YUMA REAL ESTATE
ACADEMY

GENTRY UNIVERSITY
GLENDALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

HOGAN SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE LLC

HOGAN SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE LLC

INTERNAL DYNAMICS SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE
MESA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
ONLINE ED INC

PDH Academy
PEAK PERFORMANCE SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE LLC

Raise The Bar

REAL ESTATE CAREER DEVELOPMENT
REALTY-UNIVERSITY, LLC DBA US REALTY UNIVERSITY
RENEWAL EDUCATION CORPORATION

Arizona Department of Real Estate

Exam Performance Summary by School

Company Confidential

Reporting Period: January 1, 2023 Through March 31, 2023

Exam Title

Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Broker (Single Exam)

Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)

Real Estate Broker (Single Exam)

Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Broker (Single Exam)

Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Broker (Single Exam)

Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Broker (Single Exam)

Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)

Real Estate Broker (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)

Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Broker (Single Exam)

Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Broker (Single Exam)

Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Broker (Single Exam)

Real Estate Broker (Single Exam)

Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)

Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
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Total
Failed -
First
Timer

1
4
44

11

20

46

143

3

4

0
9

0
1
1

Pass
Percent

0.00%
0.00%
45.68%
0.00%

73.68%

31.25%

0.00%
20.00%

0.00%
83.33%
75.66%
87.18%
64.25%
81.25%
60.00%
42.31%
75.00%

0.00%

6.25%
50.00%
41.38%
28.57%
20.00%

0.00%

50.00%

100.00%
0.00%
86.21%
87.50%
57.53%
83.33%
0.00%
9.09%
0.00%
20.00%
0.00%
0.00%
87.50%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Fail
Percent

100.00%
100.00%

54.32%
100.00%

26.32%

68.75%

100.00%
80.00%
100.00%
16.67%
24.34%
12.82%
35.75%
18.75%
40.00%
57.69%
25.00%
100.00%
93.75%
50.00%
58.62%
71.43%
80.00%
100.00%

50.00%

0.00%
100.00%
13.79%
12.50%
42.47%
16.67%
100.00%
90.91%
100.00%
80.00%
100.00%
100.00%
12.50%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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School Name

Scottsdale Community College - Online

SOUTHEAST ARIZONA SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE
The CE Shop Inc

THE CE SHOP, INC.

THE REAL ESTATE RESOURCE CENTER LLC

The Real Estate School of Arizona

TUCSON SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE

WHITE MOUNTAIN REAL ESTATE SCHOOL

Arizona Department of Real Estate

Exam Performance Summary by School

Company Confidential

Reporting Period: January 1, 2023 Through March 31, 2023

Exam Title

Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Broker (Single Exam)

Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)
Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)

Real Estate Salesperson (Single Exam)

Total

First

Time
Taken

Total
Passed -
First Timer
3
3

65

* ADRE is not a school and is listed solely based on an exam candidates prior request for course

recertification.

Total
Failed
First
Timer

93
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Pass
Percent

60.00%
60.00%
41.14%
42.86%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
33.33%

Fail
Percent

40.00%
40.00%
58.86%
57.14%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
66.67%



